T K H  S E C U R I T Y
PA75-24-230
PSU, 230Vac to 24Vac, 3.13A, DIN-rail, Indoor
D E S C R I P T I O N
The PA75-24-230 is a power supply providing 24 VAC and maximum 75 W.
It is a useful accessory for the TKH Security PTZ cameras that can be separately
powered via 24 VAC external power.
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 1 / 3
PA75-24-230
Material Plastic, metal
Input Power 230VAC
Output Power 24 VAC / 75 W
Order Information
PA75-24-230 PSU, 230Vac to 24Vac, 3.13A, DIN-rail, Indoor
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 2 / 3
R E L A T E D
TKH Security PD950
5MP intelligent IP outdoor PTZ camera 40x zoom, IR, Wiper
TKH Security PD950NW
5MP intelligent IP outdoor PTZ camera 40x zoom, IR
TKH Security PD980
8 MP high-speed PTZ camera with 31x zoom, IR, Wiper
TKH Security PD2024W
4MP IP Pendant PTZ camera with 42x motor zoom, IR, 1/1.8'' CMOS
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 3 / 3